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299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8775 100.00% 249.01 - 250 22 0.25% 21 2.40% 8586 97.85%
298.01-299 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 8775 100.00% 248.01-249 15 0.17% 226 2.58% 8564 97.60%
297.01 - 298 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 247.01-248 22 0.25% 248 2.83% 8549 97.42%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 246.01- 247 25 0.28% 273 3.11% 8527 97.17%
295.01 - 296 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 245.01-246 24 0.27% 297 3.38% 8502 96.89%
294.01 - 295 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 244.01-245 30 0.34% 327 3.73% 8478 96.62%
293.01-294 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 243.01-244 34 0.39% 361 4.11% 8448 96.27 %
292.01-293 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 242.01-243 29 0.33% 390 4.44% 8414 95.89%
291.01-292 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 241.01-242 26 0.30% 416 4.74% 8385 95.56 %
290.01 - 291 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99%  240.01 - 241 35 0.40% 451 5.14% 8359 95.26%
289.01-290 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 239.01-240 28 0.32% 479 5.46% 8324 94.86%
288.01-289 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 238.01-239 41 0.47% 520 5.93% 8296 94.54%
287.01 - 288 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 237.01-238 33 0.38% 553 6.30% 8255 94.07%
286.01 - 287 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 236.01-237 49 0.56% 602 6.86% 8222 93.70%
285.01 - 286 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 235.01-236 30 0.34% 632 7.20% 8173 93.14%
284.01 - 285 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 234.01-235 42 0.48% 674 7.68% 8143 92.80%
283.01-284 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 233.01-234 44 0.50% 718 8.18% 8101 92.32%
282.01-283 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 232.01-233 49 0.56% 767 8.74% 8057 91.82%
281.01-282 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 231.01-232 51 0.58% 818 9.32% 8008 91.26%
280.01 - 281 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8774 99.99% 230.01-231 48 0.55% 866 9.87% 7957 90.68%
279.01-280 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 8774 99.99% 229.01-230 57 0.65% 923 10.52% 7909 90.13%
278.01-279 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8773 99.98% 228.01-229 50 0.57% 973 11.09% 7852 89.48%
277.01-278 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8773 99.98% 227.01-228 52 0.59% 1025 11.68% 7802 88.91%
276.01-277 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8773 99.98% 226.01-227 39 0.44% 1064 12.13% 7750 88.32%
275.01-276 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8773 99.98% 225.01-226 61 0.70% 1125 12.82% 7711 87.87%
274.01-275 1 0.01% 3 0.03% 8773 99.98% 224.01-225 48 0.55% 1173 13.37% 7650 87.18%
273.01-274 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 8772 99.97% 223.01-224 51 0.58% 1224 13.95% 7602 86.63 %
272.01-273 2 0.02% 5 0.06% 8772 99.97% 222.01-223 54 0.62% 1278 14.56% 7551 86.05%
271.01-272 2 0.02% 7 0.08% 8770 99.94% 221.01-222 64 0.73% 1342 15.29% 7497 85.44%
270.01 - 271 0 0.00% 7 0.08% 8768 99.92% 220.01-221 52 0.59% 1394 15.89% 7433 84.71%
269.01-270 1 0.01% 8 0.09% 8768 99.92% 219.01-220 65 0.74% 1459 16.63% 7381 84.11%
268.01 - 269 4 0.05% 12 0.14% 8767 99.91% 218.01-219 70 0.80% 1529 17.42% 7316 83.37%
267.01 - 268 3 0.03% 15 0.17% 8763 99.86% 217.01-218 54 0.62% 1583 18.04% 7246 82.58%
266.01 - 267 3 0.03% 18 0.21% 8760 99.83% 216.01-217 69 0.79% 1652 18.83% 7192 81.96%
265.01 - 266 6 0.07% 24 0.27% 8757 99.79% 215.01-216 73 0.83% 1725 19.66% 7123 81.17%
264.01 - 265 6 0.07% 30 0.34% 8751 99.73% 214.01-215 58 0.66% 1783 20.32% 7050 80.34%
263.01 - 264 3 0.03% 33 0.38% 8745 99.66% 213.01-214 59 0.67% 1842 20.99% 6992 79.68%
262.01 - 263 3 0.03% 36 0.41% 8742 99.62% 212.01-213 61 0.70% 1903 21.69% 6933 79.01%
261.01 - 262 5 0.06% 41 0.47% 8739 99.59% 211.01-212 65 0.74% 1968 22.43% 6872 78.31%
260.01 - 261 6 0.07% 47 0.54% 8734 99.53% 210.01-211 70 0.80% 2038 23.23% 6807 77.57%
259.01 - 260 7 0.08% 54 0.62% 8728 99.46% 209.01-210 66 0.75% 2104 23.98% 6737 76.77%
258.01-259 10 0.1% 64 0.73% 8721 99.38% 208.01 - 209 77 0.88% 2181 24.85% 6671 76.02%
257.01 - 258 13 0.15% 7 0.88% 8711 99.27% 207.01- 208 70 0.80% 2251 25.65% 6594 75.15%
256.01 - 257 8 0.09% 85 0.97% 8698 99.12% 206.01 - 207 64 0.73% 2315 26.38% 6524 74.35%
255.01 - 256 15 0.17% 100 1.14% 8690 99.03% 205.01 - 206 59 0.67% 2374 27.05% 6460 73.62%
254.01 - 255 1 0.13% M 1.26% 8675 98.86% 204.01 - 205 60 0.68% 2434 27.74% 6401 72.95%
253.01 - 254 17 0.19% 128 1.46% 8664 98.74% 203.01 - 204 67 0.76% 2501 28.50% 6341 72.26%
252.01-253 14 0.16% 142 1.62% 8647 98.54% 202.01-203 64 0.73% 2565 29.23% 6274 71.50%
251.01-252 23 0.26% 165 1.88% 8633 98.38% 201.01-202 63 0.72% 2628 29.95% 6210 70.77%

250.01 - 251 24 0.27% 189 2.15% 8610 98.12%  200.01 - 201 61 0.70% 2689 30.64% 6147 70.05%
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199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01 - 186
184.01-185
183.01- 184
182.01-183
181.01-182
180.01 - 181
179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01 - 177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01 - 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
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52 0.59%
45 0.51%
58 0.66%
55 0.63%
48 0.55%
65 0.74%
65 0.74%
62 0.71%
53 0.60%
61 0.70%
56 0.64%
62 0.71%
56 0.64%
73 0.83%
55 0.63%
57 0.65%
68 0.77%
52 0.59%
74 0.84%
54 0.62%
60 0.68%
51 0.58%
51 0.58%
65 0.74%
65 0.74%
67 0.76%
54 0.62%
59 0.67%
41 0.47%
39 0.44%
48 0.55%
55 0.63%
66 0.75%
64 0.73%
47 0.54%
62 0.71%
54 0.62%
64 0.73%
55 0.63%
66 0.75%
67 0.76%
62 0.71%
57 0.65%
60 0.68%
59 0.67%
61 0.70%
59 0.67%
53 0.60%
53 0.60%
69 0.79%
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2741 31.24%
2786 31.75%
2844 32.41%
2899 33.04%
2047 33.58%
3012 34.32%
3077 35.07%
3139 35.77%
3192 36.38%
3253 37.07%
3309 37.71%
3371 38.42%
3427 39.05%
3500 39.89%
3555 40.51%
3612 41.16%
3680 41.94%
3732 42.53%
3806 43.37%
3860 43.99%
3920 44.67%
3971 45.25%
4022 45.83%
4087 46.58%
4152 47.32%
4219 48.08%
4273 48.70%
4332 49.37%
4373 49.83%
4412 50.28%
4460 50.83%
4515 51.45%
4581 52.21%
4645 52.93%
4692 53.47%
4754 54.18%
4808 54.79%
4872 55.52%
4927 56.15%
4993 56.90%
5060 57.66%
5122 58.37%
5179 59.02%
5239 59.70%
5298 60.38%
5359 61.07%
5418 61.74%
5471 62.35%
5524 62.95%
5593 63.74%
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6086  69.36%
6034  68.76%
5989  68.25%
5931 67.59%
5876  66.96%
5828  66.42%
5763  65.68%
5698  64.93%
5636 64.23%
5583  63.62%
5522 62.93%
5466  62.29%
5404  61.58%
5348  60.95%
5275  60.11%
5220  59.49%
5163  58.84%
5095  58.06%
5043  57.47%
4969  56.63%
4915  56.01%
4855  55.33%
4804  54.75%
4753  54.17%
4688  53.42%
4623  52.68%
4556  51.92%
4502  51.30%
4443  50.63%
4402  50.17%
4363 49.72%
4315 49.17%
4260  48.55%
4194  47.79%
4130  47.07%
4083  46.53%
4021 45.82%
3967  4521%
3903  44.48%
3848  43.85%
3782  43.10%
3715 42.34%
3653  41.63%
3596  40.98%
3536 40.30%
3477 39.62%
3416 38.93%
3357  38.26%
3304  37.65%
3251 37.05%
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149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01-148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01-127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

YN SN =Pa
64 0.73%
68 0.77%
60 0.68%
59 0.67%
50 0.57%
63 0.72%
54 0.62%
59 0.67%
85 0.97%
58 0.66%
74 0.84%
49 0.56%
62 0.71%
70 0.80%
67 0.76%
50 0.57%
69 0.79%
69 0.79%
50 0.57%
63 0.72%
65 0.74%
68 0.77%
54 0.62%
58 0.66%
53 0.60%
54 0.62%
40 0.46%
43 0.49%
44 0.50%
47 0.54%
38 0.43%
54 0.62%
47 0.54%
42 0.48%
45 0.51%
42 0.48%
45 0.51%
29 0.33%
47 0.54%
43 0.49%
40 0.46%
35 0.40%
26 0.30%
37 0.42%
28 0.32%
32 0.36%
30 0.34%
19 0.22%
28 0.32%
27 0.31%
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5657 64.47%
5725 65.24%
5785 65.93%
5844 66.60%
5894 67.17%
5957 67.89%
6011 68.50%
6070 69.17%
6155 70.14%
6213 70.80%
6287 71.65%
6336 72.21%
6398 72.91%
6468 73.71%
6535 74.47%
6585 75.04%
6654 75.83%
6723 76.62%
6773 77.19%
6836 77.90%
6901 78.64%
6969 79.42%
7023 80.03%
7081 80.70%
7134 81.30%
7188 81.91%
7228 82.37%
7271 82.86%
7315 83.36%
7362 83.90%
7400 84.33%
7454 84.95%
7501 85.48%
7543 85.96%
7588 86.47%
7630 86.95%
7675 87.46%
7704 87.79%
7751 88.33%
7794 88.82%
7834 89.28%
7869 89.68%
7895 89.97%
7932 90.39%
7960 90.71%
7992 91.08%
8022 91.42%
8041 91.64%
8069 91.95%
8096 92.26%
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3182  36.26%
3118 35.53%
3050  34.76%
2990  34.07%
2931 33.40%
2881 32.83%
2818 32.11%
2764  31.50%
2705  30.83%
2620  29.86%
2562  29.20%
2488  28.35%
2439 27.79%
2377 27.09%
2307  26.29%
2240  25.53%
2190  24.96%
2121 24.17%
2052  23.38%
2002  22.81%
1939  22.10%
1874  21.36%
1806  20.58%
1752 19.97%
1694  19.30%
1641 18.70%
1587  18.09%
1547  17.63%
1504  17.14%
1460  16.64%
1413 16.10%
1375  1567%
1321 15.05%
1274  14.52%
1232 14.04%
1187 13.53%
1145 13.05%
1100 12.54%
1071 12.21%
1024 11.67%
981 11.18%
941 10.72%
906 10.32%
880 10.03%
843 9.61%
815 9.29%
783 8.92%
753 8.58%
734 8.36%
706 8.05%
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99.01- 100 31 0.35% 8127 92.62% 679 7.74%  49.01-50 8 0.09% 8726 99.44% 57 0.65%
98.01-99 19 0.22% 8146 92.83% 648 7.38%  48.01-49 5 0.06% 8731 99.50% 49 0.56%
97.01-98 24 0.27% 8170 93.11% 629 71A7%  47.01-48 0 0.00% 8731 99.50% 44 0.50%
96.01 - 97 34 0.39% 8204 93.49% 605 6.89%  46.01-47 7 0.08% 8738 99.58% 44 0.50%
95.01-96 20 0.23% 8224 93.72% 571 6.51%  45.01-46 2 0.02% 8740 99.60% 37 0.42%
94.01-95 22 0.25% 8246 93.97% 551 6.28%  44.01-45 2 0.02% 8742 99.62% 35 0.40%
93.01-94 26 0.30% 8272 94.27% 529 6.03%  43.01-44 0 0.00% 8742 99.62% 33 0.38%
92.01-93 17 0.19% 8289 94.46% 503 573%  42.01-43 4 0.05% 8746 99.67% 33 0.38%
91.01-92 17 0.19% 8306 94.66% 486 554%  41.01-42 3 0.03% 8749 99.70% 29 0.33%
90.01-91 16 0.18% 8322 94.84% 469 5.34%  40.01-41 5 0.06% 8754 99.76% 26 0.30%
89.01-90 20 0.23% 8342 95.07% 453 516%  39.01-40 1 0.01% 8755 99.77% 21 0.24%
88.01-89 14 0.16% 8356 95.23% 433 493%  38.01-39 1 0.01% 8756 99.78% 20 0.23%
87.01-88 1 0.13% 8367 95.35% 419 4.77%  37.01-38 2 0.02% 8758 99.81% 19 0.22%
86.01 - 87 15 0.17% 8382 95.52% 408 4.65%  36.01-37 0 0.00% 8758 99.81% 17 0.19%
85.01-86 i 0.13% 8393 95.65% 393 448%  35.01-36 1 0.01% 8759 99.82% 17 0.19%
84.01-85 15 0.17% 8408 95.82% 382 4.35% 34.01-35 0 0.00% 8759 99.82% 16 0.18%
83.01-84 12 0.14% 8420 95.95% 367 4.18%  33.01-34 0 0.00% 8759 99.82% 16 0.18%
82.01-83 21 0.24% 8441 96.19% 355 4.05%  32.01-33 0 0.00% 8759 99.82% 16 0.18%
81.01-82 19 0.22% 8460 96.41% 334 3.81%  31.01-32 0 0.00% 8759 99.82% 16 0.18%
80.01 - 81 1 0.13% 8471 96.54% 315 3.59%  30.01-31 1 0.01% 8760 99.83% 16 0.18%
79.01-80 14 0.16% 8485 96.70% 304 346%  29.01-30 1 0.01% 8761 99.84% 15 0.17%
78.01-79 10 0.11% 8495 96.81% 290 3.30%  28.01-29 2 0.02% 8763 99.86% 14 0.16%
77.01-78 19 0.22% 8514 97.03% 280 3.19%  27.01-28 1 0.01% 8764 99.87% 12 0.14%
76.01-77 12 0.14% 8526 97.16% 261 297%  26.01-27 2 0.02% 8766 99.90% 1 0.13%
75.01-76 15 0.17% 8541 97.33% 249 2.84%  25.01-26 1 0.01% 8767 99.91% 9 0.10%
74.01-75 9 0.10% 8550 97.44% 234 267%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 8767 99.91% 8 0.09%
73.01-74 10 0.11% 8560 97.55% 225 256%  23.01-24 0 0.00% 8767 99.91% 8 0.09%
72.01-73 7 0.08% 8567 97.63% 215 245%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 8767 99.91% 8 0.09%
71.01-72 12 0.14% 8579 97.77% 208 237% 21.01-22 0 0.00% 8767 99.91% 8 0.09%
70.01-71 7 0.08% 8586 97.85% 196 2.23%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 8768 99.92% 8 0.09%
69.01-70 7 0.08% 8593 97.93% 189 215%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 8768 99.92% 7 0.08%
68.01 - 69 8 0.09% 8601 98.02% 182 207%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 8768 99.92% 7 0.08%
67.01-68 9 0.10% 8610 98.12% 174 1.98% 17.01-18 1 0.01% 8769 99.93% 7 0.08%
66.01 - 67 8 0.09% 8618 98.21% 165 1.88%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
65.01 - 66 8 0.09% 8626 98.30% 157 1.79%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
64.01 - 65 8 0.09% 8634 98.39% 149 1.70%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
63.01 - 64 9 0.10% 8643 98.50% 141 1.61%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
62.01-63 8 0.09% 8651 98.59% 132 1.50%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
61.01-62 9 0.10% 8660 98.69% 124 1.41% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
60.01-61 9 0.10% 8669 98.79% 115 1.31%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
59.01-60 6 0.07% 8675 98.86% 106 1.21% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
58.01-59 6 0.07% 8681 98.93% 100 1.14% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
57.01-58 8 0.09% 8689 99.02% 94 1.07% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
56.01 - 57 8 0.09% 8697 99.11% 86 0.98% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
55.01-56 3 0.03% 8700 99.15% 78 0.89% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
54.01-55 7 0.08% 8707 99.23% 75 0.85% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
53.01-54 4 0.05% 8711 99.27% 68 0.77% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
52.01-53 1 0.01% 8712 99.28% 64 0.73% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
51.01-52 2 0.02% 8714 99.30% 63 0.72% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 8769 99.93% 6 0.07%
50.01 - 51 4 0.05% 8718 99.35% 61 0.70% 0.00-1 6 0.07% 8775 100.00% 6 0.07%



